SFS PERFORMANCE SILCONE ELBOW PRICE LIST 2012
Bore mm Part No.
Leg
length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP Part No.
Leg
Length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP Part No.
Leg
length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP Part No.
Leg
Length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP
6.5 E90-6.5 102 3.5 £7.75 E45-6.5 102 3.5 £8.88 E30-6.5 102 3.5 £9.77 E120-6.5 102 3.5 £9.77
8 E90-8.0 102 3.5 £7.80 E45-8.0 102 3.5 £8.93 E30-8.0 102 3.5 £9.82 E120-8.0 102 3.5 £9.82
9.5 E90-9.5 102 3.5 £7.84 E45-9.5 102 3.5 £8.97 E30-9.5 102 3.5 £9.87 E120-9.5 102 3.5 £9.87
11 E90-11 102 3.5 £7.89 E45-11 102 3.5 £9.02 E30-11 102 3.5 £9.92 E120-11 102 3.5 £9.92
13 E90-13 102 3.5 £7.93 E45-13 102 3.5 £9.06 E30-13 102 3.5 £9.97 E120-13 102 3.5 £9.97
14 E90-14 102 3.5 £7.99
16 E90-16 102 4.5 £8.20 E45-16 102 4.5 £8.20 E30-16 102 4.5 £9.02 E120-16 102 4.5 £9.02
18 E90-18 102 4.5 £8.54
19 E90-19 102 4.5 £8.54 E45-19 102 4.5 £8.54 E30-19 102 4.5 £9.39 E120-19 102 4.5 £9.39
20 E90-20 102 4.5 £8.89
22 E90-22 102 4.5 £8.88 E45-22 102 4.5 £8.88 E30-22 102 4.5 £9.77 E120-22 102 4.5 £9.77
25 E90-25 102 4.5 £9.22 E45-25 102 4.5 £9.22 E30-25 102 4.5 £10.15 E120-25 102 4.5 £10.15
28 E90-28 102 4.5 £9.56 E45-28 102 4.5 £9.56 E30-28 102 4.5 £10.52 E120-28 102 4.5 £10.52
30 E90-30 102 4.5 £9.79 E45-30 102 4.5 E30-30 102 4.5 £0.00 E120-30 102 4.5 £0.00
32 E90-32 102 4.5 £10.02 E45-32 102 4.5 £10.02 E30-32 102 4.5 £11.02 E120-32 102 4.5 £11.02
35 E90-35 102 4.5 £10.36 E45-35 102 4.5 £10.36 E30-35 102 4.5 £11.40 E120-35 102 4.5 £11.40
38 E90-38 102 4.5 £10.70 E45-38 102 4.5 £10.70 E30-38 102 4.5 £11.77 E120-38 102 4.5 £11.77
41 E90-41 102 4.5 £11.04 E45-41 102 4.5 £11.04 E30-41 102 4.5 £12.14 E120-41 102 4.5 £12.14
45 E90-45 102 4.5 £11.49 E45-45 102 4.5 £11.49 E30-45 102 4.5 £12.64 E120-45 102 4.5 £12.64
48 E90-48 102 4.5 £11.83 E45-48 102 4.5 £11.83 E30-48 102 4.5 £13.02 E120-48 102 4.5 £13.02
51 E90-51 102 4.5 £12.17 E45-51 102 4.5 £12.17 E30-51 102 4.5 £13.39 E120-51 102 4.5 £13.39
54 E90-54 102 4.5 £12.52 E45-54 102 4.5 £12.52 E30-54 102 4.5 £13.77 E120-54 102 4.5 £13.77
57 E90-57 102 4.5 £12.86 E45-57 102 4.5 £12.86 E30-57 102 4.5 £14.14 E120-57 102 4.5 £14.14
60 E90-60 125 4.5 £13.20 E45-60 125 4.5 £13.20 E30-60 125 4.5 £14.52 E120-60 125 4.5 £14.52
63 E90-63 125 4.5 £13.54 E45-63 125 4.5 £13.54 E30-63 125 4.5 £14.89 E120-63 125 4.5 £14.89
65 E90-65 125 4.5 £16.59
70 E90-70 125 4.5 £16.86 E45-70 125 4.5 £16.86 E30-70 125 4.5 £18.55 E120-70 125 4.5 £18.55
76 E90-76 152 5.0 £21.49 E45-76 152 5.0 £21.49 E30-76 152 5.0 £23.64 E120-76 152 5.0 £23.64
80 E90-80 152 5.0 £22.20 E45-80 152 5.0 £22.20 E30-80 152 5.0 £24.42 E120-80 152 5.0 £24.42
83 E90-83 152 5.0 £22.73 E45-83 152 5.0 £22.73 E30-83 152 5.0 £25.01 £25.01
89 E90-89 152 5.0 £23.80 E45-89 152 5.0 £23.80 E30-89 152 5.0 £26.18 £26.18
102 E90-102 152 5.0 £26.12 E45-102 152 5.0 £26.12 E30-102 152 5.0 £28.73 £28.73
PLEASE NOTE, PRICES ARE FOR BLUE, BLACK & RED - FOR OTHER COLOURS THERE IS A 20% SURCHARGE. PRICES EX-VAT
Reinforcement: Polyester.  Smooth inner and outer.  Standard colour blue. Other colours available to order (black, red, yellow, green, purple, orange, white)
Not suitable for carrying oil or fuel unless lined with fluoro-silicone.  Temperature rating -50°C to 180°C.  For higher temperatures Nomex reinforcement necessary
45 Degree90 Degree 30 Degree 60 Degree
SFS Performance Ltd, Unit E, Bramingham Business Park, Luton, LU3 4BU, UK. Prices Ex-VAT
Tel: +44 1582 509250   Fax: +44 1582 509251   email: sales@sfsperformance.co.uk   web: www.sfsperformance.com
SFS PERFORMANCE FLUORO ELBOWS PRICE LIST 2011
Bore mm Part No. Leg length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP Part No. Leg Length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP Part No. Leg Length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP Part No. Leg Length
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
UK RRP
6.5 FE90-6.5 102 3.5 £11.48 FE45-6.5 102 3.5 £11.48 FE135-6.5 102 3.5 £13.84
8 FE90-8.0 102 3.5 £11.64 FE45-8.0 102 3.5 £11.64 FE135-8.0 102 3.5 £14.01
9.5 FE90-9.5 102 3.5 £11.79 FE45-9.5 102 3.5 £11.79 FE135-9.5 102 3.5 £14.18
11 FE90-11 102 3.5 £11.95 FE45-11 102 3.5 £11.95 FE135-11 102 3.5 £14.35
13 FE90-13 102 3.5 £12.15 FE45-13 102 3.5 £12.15 FE135-13 102 3.5 £14.57
14 FE90-14 102 3.5 £12.28
16 FE90-16 102 4.5 £12.65 FE45-16 102 4.5 £12.65 FE135-16 102 4.5 £15.40 FE180-16 102 4.5 £17.67
18 FE90-18 102 4.5 £13.14
19 FE90-19 102 4.5 £13.23 FE45-19 102 4.5 £13.23 FE135-19 102 4.5 £16.36 FE180-19 102 4.5 £18.73
20 FE90-20 102 4.5 £13.65
22 FE90-22 102 4.5 £13.80 FE45-22 102 4.5 £13.80 FE135-22 102 4.5 £17.43 FE180-22 102 4.5 £19.36
25 FE90-25 102 4.5 £14.39 FE45-25 102 4.5 £14.39 FE135-25 102 4.5 £18.85 FE180-25 102 4.5 £20.21
28 FE90-28 102 4.5 £14.97 FE45-28 102 4.5 £14.97 FE135-28 102 4.5 £20.73 FE180-28 102 4.5 £21.64
30 FE90-30 102 4.5 £15.36 FE45-30 102 4.5 £15.36
32 FE90-32 102 4.5 £15.76 FE45-32 102 4.5 £15.76 FE135-32 102 4.5 £22.27 FE180-32 102 4.5 £23.18
35 FE90-35 102 4.5 £16.35 FE45-35 102 4.5 £16.35 FE135-35 102 4.5 £24.17 FE180-35 102 4.5 £24.06
38 FE90-38 102 4.5 £17.46 FE45-38 102 4.5 £17.46 FE135-38 102 4.5 £25.91 FE180-38 102 4.5 £26.02
41 FE90-41 102 4.5 £18.06 FE45-41 102 4.5 £18.06 FE135-41 102 4.5 £26.69 FE180-41 102 4.5 £27.48
45 FE90-45 102 4.5 £18.87 FE45-45 102 4.5 £18.87 FE135-45 102 4.5 £28.50 FE180-45 102 4.5 £31.90
48 FE90-48 102 4.5 £19.48 FE45-48 102 4.5 £19.48 FE135-48 102 4.5 £29.98 FE180-48 102 4.5 £35.64
51 FE90-51 102 4.5 £20.09 FE45-51 102 4.5 £20.09 FE135-51 102 4.5 £30.67 FE180-51 102 4.5 £39.39
54 FE90-54 102 4.5 £20.71 FE45-54 102 4.5 £20.71 FE135-54 102 4.5 £32.05 FE180-54 102 4.5 £41.57
57 FE90-57 102 4.5 £21.33 FE45-57 102 4.5 £21.33 FE135-57 102 4.5 £33.20 FE180-57 102 4.5 £42.65
60 FE90-60 125 4.5 £23.89 FE45-60 125 4.5 £23.89 FE135-60 125 4.5 £40.14 FE180-60 125 4.5 £46.96
63 FE90-63 125 4.5 £24.56 FE45-63 125 4.5 £24.56 FE135-63 125 4.5 £42.37 FE180-63 125 4.5 £49.08
65 FE90-65 125 4.5 £27.83
70 FE90-70 125 4.5 £28.66 FE45-70 125 4.5 £28.66 FE135-70 125 4.5 £45.94
76 FE90-76 152 5.0 £36.11 FE45-76 152 5.0 £36.11 FE135-76 152 5.0 £59.92 FE180-76 152 5 £59.92
80 FE90-80 152 5.0 £37.34 FE45-80 152 5.0 £37.34 FE135-80 152 5.0 £60.87
83 FE90-83 152 5.0 £38.26 FE45-83 152 5.0 £38.26
89 FE90-89 152 5.0 £40.12 FE45-89 152 5.0 £40.12
102 FE90-102 152 5.0 £44.19 FE45-102 152 5.0 £44.19
PLEASE NOTE, PRICES ARE FOR BLUE, BLACK & RED - FOR OTHER COLOURS THERE IS A 20% SURCHARGE. PRICES EX-VAT
Reinforcement: Polyester.  Smooth inner and outer.  Standard colour blue. Other colours available to order (black, red, yellow, green, purple, orange, white)
Lined with fluoro-silicone, suitable for carrying oil or fuel vapour/fuel filler, not designed for continous fuel use. Temperature rating -50°C to 180°C.
For higher temperatures Nomex reinforcement necessary. Please contact SFS Performance to check suitability for specific applications.
Fluoro Silicone 90 Degree Fluoro Silicone 45 Degree Fluoro Silicone 135 Degree Fluoro Silicone 180 Degree
SFS Performance Ltd, Unit E, Bramingham Business Park, Luton, LU3 4BU, UK
Tel: +44 1582 509250  Fax: +44 1582 509251  email: sales@sfsperformance.com    web: www.sfsperformance.com
SFS PERFORMANCE FLUORO PARTS PRICE LIST 2011
Straight Reducers Reducing 90° Elbows Reducing 45° elbows
Bore (mm) Part No. Length (mm) UK RRP Bore (mm) Part No. Leg Length
(mm)
UK RRP Bore (mm) Part No. Leg Length
(mm)
UK RRP
12>8 FSR12-8 102 £10.85 16-13 FRE90-16-13 102 £12.43 25-19 FRE45-25-19 102 £19.26
19-16 FSR19-16 102 £11.98 19-13 FRE90-19-13 102 £13.26 38-16 FRE45-38-16 102 £22.94 Reinforcement: Polyester
22-16 FSR22-16 102 £12.45 19-16 FRE90-19-16 102 £13.76 38-35 FRE45-38-35 102 £24.65
22-19 FSR22-19 102 £12.45 22-16 FRE90-22-16 102 £14.79 40-32 FRE45-40-32 102 £25.49 Straight Reducer Wall Thickness
25-16 FSR25-16 102 £12.77 22-19 FRE90-22-19 102 £15.81 57-51 FRE45-57-51 102 £31.83 6.5mm to 13.0mm: 3.5mm (
25-19 FSR25-19 102 £12.77 25-19 FRE90-25-19 102 £17.07 60-51 FRE45-60-51 125 £37.39 16mm to 70mm: 4.5mm (3 p
32-19 FSR32-19 102 £13.48 32-19 FRE-90-32-19 102 £18.82 63-51 FRE45-63-51 125 £39.09 76mm to 127mm: 5.0mm (4
32-25 FSR32-25 102 £13.48 32-25 FRE90-32-25 102 £19.02 63-57 FRE45-63-57 125 £39.94
35-25 FSR35-25 102 £13.80 32-28 FRE90-32-28 102 £19.23 65-60 FRE45-65-60 125 £40.38 Reducing Elbow Wall Thickness
35-32 FSR35-32 102 £13.80 35-25 FRE90-35-25 102 £20.62 70-51 FRE45-70-51 125 £44.19 16mm to 70mm: 4.5mm (3 p
38-28 FSR38-28 102 £14.10 35-30 FRE90-35-32 102 £21.10 70-60 FRE45-70-60 125 £45.11 76mm to 127mm: 5.0mm (4
38-32 FSR38-32 102 £14.10 38-25 FRE90-38-25 102 £21.38 76-63 FRE45-76-63 125 £47.59
38-35 FSR38-35 102 £14.10 38-32 FRE90-38-32 102 £22.24 80-70 FRE45-80-70 125 £48.93
45-38 FSR45-38 102 £14.82 38-35 FRE90-38-35 102 £23.09 102-76 FRE45-102-76 125 £67.98
48-25 FSR48-25 102 £15.13 42-32 FRE90-42-32 102 £23.95
48-30 FSR48-30 102 £15.13 42-38 FRE90-42-38 102 £24.39
51-38 FSR51-38 102 £15.44 44-25 FRE90-44-25 102 £24.80 STRAIGHT HUMP HOSE
51-45 FSR51-45 102 £15.44 45-35 FRE90-45-35 102 £24.91
54-51 FSR54-51 102 £16.78 45-38 FRE90-45-38 102 £25.33 Bore (mm) Part No. Length (mm) RRP
57-51 FSR57-51 102 £17.09 51-45 FRE90-51-45 102 £25.84 50 FSHH50 76 £17.13
60-48 FSR60-48 102 £17.40 57-51 FRE90-57-51 102 £26.38 60 FSHH60 76 £18.65
60-50 FSR60-50 102 £17.40 60-48 FRE90-60-48 125 £30.25 63 FSHH63 76 £19.33
60-55 FSR60-55 102 £17.40 60-50 FRE90-60-50 125 £30.59 70 FSHH70 76 £20.17
63-51 FSR63-51 102 £17.70 63-51 FRE90-63-51 125 £31.02 76 FSHH76 76 £21.54
63-57 FSR63-57 102 £17.70 63-55 FRE90-63-55 125 £31.45 80 FSHH80 76 £22.83
65-60 FSR65-60 55 £16.77 63-57 FRE90-63-57 125 £31.86
70-50 FSR70-50 102 £18.43 65-60 FRE90-65-60 125 £32.70 T PIECE HOSE (25mm bore spout)
70-57 FSR70-57 102 £18.43 70-50 FRE90-70-50 125 £33.54
70-60 FSR70-60 102 £18.43 70-60 FRE90-70-60 125 £35.22 Bore (mm) Part No. Length (mm) RRP
70-63 FSR70-63 102 £18.43 70-63 FRE90-70-63 125 £35.89 32 FSTP32 76 £33.46
73-70 FSR73-70 102 £26.31 76-51 FRE90-76-51 125 £37.88 38 FSTP38 76 £27.38
76-51 FSR76-51 102 £21.70 76-56 FRE90-76-56 125 £40.47 45 FSTP45 76 £30.12
76-63 FSR76-63 102 £21.70 76-60 FRE90-76-60 125 £40.53 51 FSTP51 76 £32.79
76-70 FSR76-70 102 £21.70 76-63 FRE90-76-63 125 £40.64 55 FSTP55 76 £35.32
80-60 FSR80-60 102 £22.19 80-72 FRE90-80-72 125 £43.91 60 FSTP60 76 £37.92
80-70 FSR80-70 102 £22.19 89-76 FRE90-89-76 125 £56.62 63 FSTP63 76 £40.39
83-70 FSR83-70 75 £21.76 90-50 FRE90-90-50 125 £57.49 76 FSTP76 76 £43.53
88-79 FSR88-79 102 £23.23 102-76 FRE90-102-76 125 £67.07
89-76 FSR89-76 102 £23.28
90-70 FSR90-70 102 £23.33
90-80 FSR90-80 102 £23.33 PLEASE NOTE, PRICES ARE FOR BLUE, BLACK & RED - FOR OTHER COLOURS THERE IS A 20% SURCHARGE. PRICES EX-VAT
102-76 FSR102-76 102 £24.87
102-89 FSR102-89 102 £24.87
111-98 FSR111-98 102 £26.19 Smooth inner & outer surface.
114-98 FSR114-98 102 £26.33 Standard colour blue, other colours available to order (black, red, yellow, purple, green, orange,white)
127-89 FSR127-89 102 £27.91 Lined with fluoro-silicone, suitable for carrying oil or fuel vapour/fuel filler, not designed for continous fuel use.
127-102 FSR127-102 102 £27.91 Temperature rating -50°C to 180°C.  For higher temperatures Nomex reinforcement
#REF! Please contact SFS Performance to check suitability for specific applications.
Tel: +44 1582 509250  Fax: +44 1582 509251  email: sales@sfsperformance.com  web: www.sfsperformance.com
SFS PERFORMANCE FLUORO PARTS PRICE LIST 2011
(3 ply)
ply)
4 ply)
ply)
4 ply)
Tel: +44 1582 509250  Fax: +44 1582 509251  email: sales@sfsperformance.com  web: www.sfsperformance.com
SFS PERFORMANCE STRAIGHT HOSE PRICE LIST 2011
Coolant Hose (polyester) Connectors (polyester) Oil & Fuel Hose (fluoro-lined) High Temp Hose (nomex) Wire Reinforced (polyester)
Bore (mm) Part No. Length
(mm) UK RRP Part No. Length
(mm) UK RRP Part No. Length UK RRP Part No. Length
(mm) UK RRP Part No. Length
(mm) UK RRP
6.5 SHL6.5 1000 £15.64 FHL6.5 1000 £29.46
8.0 SHL8.0 1000 £16.43 FHL8.0 1000 £31.72
9.5 SHL9.5 1000 £17.00 FHL9.5 1000 £33.99
11 SHL11 1000 £17.30 FHL11 1000 £36.79
13 SHL13 1000 £17.51 FHL13 1000 £39.60 NHL13 1000 £41.07 WHL13 1000 £32.76
16 SHL16 1000 £17.70 FHL16 1000 £43.53 NHL16 1000 £45.03 WHL16 1000 £34.15
19 SHL19 1000 £18.98 FHL19 1000 £47.76 NHL19 1000 £48.99 WHL19 1000 £35.58
22 SHL22 1000 £20.26 FHL22 1000 £54.93 NHL22 1000 £52.96 WHL22 1000 £37.20
25 SHL25 1000 £21.54 SCH25 76 £2.62 FHL25 1000 £57.57 NHL25 1000 £56.92 WHL25 1000 £38.75
28 SHL28 1000 £22.83 SCH28 76 £2.80 FHL28 1000 £61.57 NHL28 1000 £60.89 WHL28 1000 £39.97
30 SHL30 1000 £23.68 SCH30 76 £3.06 FHL30 1000 £62.20 NHL30 1000 £63.62 WHL30 1000 £43.05
32 SHL32 1000 £24.53 SCH32 76 £3.08 FHL32 1000 £65.10 NHL32 1000 £66.18 WHL32 1000 £45.01
35 SHL35 1000 £25.82 SCH35 76 £3.27 FHL35 1000 £71.36 NHL35 1000 £70.14 WHL35 1000 £47.68
38 SHL38 1000 £27.10 SCH38 76 £3.41 FHL38 1000 £78.31 NHL38 1000 £74.11 WHL38 1000 £50.83
41 SHL41 1000 £28.38 SCH41 76 £3.65 FHL41 1000 £81.63 NHL41 1000 £78.08 WHL41 1000 £51.21
45 SHL45 1000 £30.09 SCH45 76 £3.95 FHL45 1000 £84.92 NHL45 1000 £83.35 WHL45 1000 £55.00
48 SHL48 1000 £32.65 SCH48 76 £4.21 FHL48 1000 £89.53 NHL48 1000 £87.32 WHL48 1000 £58.44
51 SHL51 1000 £32.65 SCH51 76 £4.44 FHL51 1000 £92.02 NHL51 1000 £91.29 WHL51 1000 £60.91
54 SHL54 1000 £33.93 SCH54 76 £4.55 FHL54 1000 £94.58 NHL54 1000 £95.25 WHL54 1000 £65.44
57 SHL57 1000 £35.21 SCH57 76 £4.71 FHL57 1000 £95.11 NHL57 1000 £99.22 WHL57 1000 £67.98
60 SHL60 1000 £36.50 SCH60 76 £4.85 FHL60 1000 £95.18 NHL60 1000 £103.18 WHL60 1000 £73.87
63 SHL63 1000 £37.78 SCH63 76 £4.99 FHL63 1000 £110.29 NHL63 1000 £107.15 WHL63 1000 £79.88
65 SHL65 1000 £38.64 SCH65 76 £5.03 FHL65 1000 £114.55 NHL65 1000 £109.11 WHL65 1000 £82.71
68 SHL68 1000 £39.91 SCH68 76 £5.46 FHL68 1000 £119.79 NHL68 1000 £111.60 WHL68 1000 £91.77
70 SHL70 1000 £40.77 SCH70 76 £5.53 FHL70 1000 £123.25 NHL70 1000 £116.39 WHL70 1000 £101.97
76 SHL76 1000 £55.58 SCH76 76 £5.80 FHL76 1000 £154.74 NHL76 1000 £131.88 WHL76 1000 £108.77
80 SHL80 1000 £57.85 SCH80 76 £5.98 FHL80 1000 £171.15 NHL80 1000 £137.17 WHL80 1000 £112.17
83 SHL83 1000 £59.56 SCH83 76 £6.12 FHL83 1000 £173.68 NHL83 1000 £141.13 WHL83 1000 £118.97
89 SHL89 1000 £62.98 SCH89 76 £7.21 FHL89 1000 £178.92 NHL89 1000 £149.06 WHL89 1000 £128.03
102 SHL102 1000 £70.39 SCH102 76 £7.89 FHL102 1000 £181.62 NHL102 1000 £166.25 WHL102 1000 £135.96
114 SHL114 1000 £77.22 SCH114 76 £11.30 FHL114 1000 £207.45 NHL114 1000 £196.43 WHL114 1000 £152.96
127 SHL127 1000 £84.62 SCH127 76 £12.24 FHL127 1000 £222.08 NHL127 1000 £212.44 WHL127 1000 £169.95
PLEASE NOTE, PRICES ARE FOR BLUE, BLACK & RED - FOR OTHER COLOURS THERE IS A 20% SURCHARGE. PRICES EX-VAT
Temperature Range: Coolant Hose -60°C to 180°C (polyester reinforced) High Temp Hose -60°C to 220°C (nomex reinforced)
Wall Thickness: 6.5mm-13mm: 3.5mm (3ply)   16mm to 70mm: 4.5mm (3 ply)   76mm to 102mm: 5mm (4 ply)
Wire Reinforced: Smooth Bore, internal wire helix, convoluted outer
Colour: Standard colour blue.  Other colours available to order (black, red, yellow, purple, green, orange, white)  NOTE NOMEX HOSES BLUE ONLY
Tel: +44 1582 509250   Fax: +44 1582 509251   email: sales@sfsperformance.co.uk   www.sfsperformance.com
SFS PERFORMANCE SILICONE REDUCER PRICE LIST 2011
Straight Reducers Reducing 90° Elbows Reducing 45° elbows
Bore (mm) Part No. Length (mm) UK RRP Bore (mm) Part No. Leg Length (mm) UK RRP Bore (mm) Part No. Leg Length (mm) UK RRP
12>8 SR12-8 102 £6.80 16-13 RE90-16-13 102 £8.25 25-19 RE45-25-19 102 £11.85
19-16 SR19-16 102 £7.60 19-13 RE90-19-13 102 £8.50 38-16 RE45-38-16 102 £15.30
22-16 SR22-16 102 £7.94 19-16 RE90-19-16 102 £8.84 38-35 RE45-38-35 102 £16.43
22-19 SR22-19 102 £7.94 22-16 RE90-22-16 102 £9.63 40-32 RE45-40-32 102 £17.00
25-16 SR25-16 102 £8.12 22-19 RE90-22-19 102 £10.20 57-51 RE45-57-51 102 £22.15
25-19 SR25-19 102 £8.12 25-19 RE90-25-19 102 £11.33 60-51 RE45-60-51 125 £24.93
32-19 SR32-19 102 £8.51 32-19 RE90-32-19 102 £12.46 63-51 RE45-63-51 125 £26.06
32-25 SR32-25 102 £8.51 32-25 RE90-32-25 102 £13.03 63-57 RE45-63-57 125 £26.63
35-25 SR35-25 102 £8.68 32-28 RE90-32-28 102 £13.34 65-60 RE45-65-60 125 £26.91
35-32 SR35-32 102 £8.68 35-25 RE90-35-25 102 £13.60 70-51 RE45-70-51 125 £29.46
38-28 SR38-28 102 £8.85 35-30 RE90-35-32 102 £13.85 70-60 RE45-70-60 125 £29.82
38-32 SR38-32 102 £8.85 38-25 RE90-38-25 102 £14.16 76-63 RE45-76-63 125 £31.72
38-35 SR38-35 102 £8.85 38-32 RE90-38-32 102 £14.73 80-70 RE45-80-70 125 £32.63
45-38 SR45-38 102 £9.25 38-35 RE90-38-35 102 £15.30 102-76 RE45-102-76 125 £45.32
48-25 SR48-25 102 £9.41 42-32 RE90-42-32 102 £15.86
48-30 SR48-30 102 £9.41 42-38 RE90-42-38 102 £16.15
51-38 SR51-38 102 £9.59 44-25 RE90-44-25 102 £16.43
51-45 SR51-45 102 £9.59 45-35 RE90-45-35 102 £16.71
54-51 SR54-51 102 £9.76 45-38 RE90-45-38 102 £17.00
57-51 SR57-51 102 £9.93 51-45 RE90-51-45 102 £17.40
60-48 SR60-48 102 £10.10 57-51 RE90-57-51 102 £17.90
60-50 SR60-50 102 £10.10 60-48 RE90-60-48 125 £20.17
60-55 SR60-55 102 £10.10 60-50 RE90-60-50 125 £20.39
63-51 SR63-51 102 £10.27 63-51 RE90-63-51 125 £20.96
63-57 SR63-57 102 £10.27 63-55 RE90-63-55 125 £21.24
65-60 SR65-60 55 £10.38 63-57 RE90-63-57 125 £21.53
70-50 SR70-50 102 £10.67 65-60 RE90-65-60 125 £22.09
70-57 SR70-57 102 £10.67 70-50 RE90-70-50 125 £22.66
70-60 SR70-60 102 £10.67 70-60 RE90-70-60 125 £23.79
70-63 SR70-63 102 £10.67 70-63 RE90-70-63 125 £24.25
73-70 SR73-70 102 £18.41 76-51 RE90-76-51 125 £24.93
76-51 SR76-51 102 £12.64 76-56 RE90-76-56 125 £26.63
76-63 SR76-63 102 £12.64 76-60 RE90-76-60 125 £26.01
76-70 SR76-70 102 £12.64 76-63 RE90-76-63 125 £26.06
80-60 SR80-60 102 £12.94 80-72 RE90-80-72 125 £28.89
80-70 SR80-70 102 £12.94 89-76 RE90-89-76 125 £39.03
83-70 SR83-70 75 £13.16 90-50 RE90-90-50 125 £39.66
88-79 SR88-79 102 £13.62 102-76 RE90-102-76 125 £45.32
89-76 SR89-76 102 £13.62 0
90-70 SR90-70 102 £13.62 Reinforcement: Polyester 0
90-80 SR90-80 102 £13.62 0
102-76 SR102-76 102 £14.61 Straight Reducer Wall Thickness #VALUE!
102-89 SR102-89 102 £14.61 #VALUE! Reducing Elbow Wall Thickness 25mm to 70mm: 4.5mm (3 ply)
111-98 SR111-98 102 £15.51 #VALUE! 76mm to 102mm: 5.0mm (4 ply)
114-98 SR114-98 102 £15.51 Smooth inner & outer surface. 0
127-89 SR127-89 102 £16.49 Standard colour blue, other colours available to ord 0
127-102 SR127-102 102 £16.49 Silicone Hoses are not suitable for the transport of 0
PLEASE NOTE, PRICES ARE FOR BLUE, BLACK & RED - FOR OTHER COLOURS THERE IS A 20% SURCHARGE. PRICES EX-VAT
Tel: +44 1582 509250   Fax: +44 1582 509251   email: sales@sfsperformance.co.uk   www.sfsperformance.com
SFS PERFORMANCE PRICE LIST 2011
FLEXIDUCT BRAKE & AIR INTAKE DUCTING STRAIGHT HUMP HOSE
Reinforcement: Polyester
Single Ply Double Ply Bore (mm) Part No. Length (mm) RRP
Bore (mm) Part No. UK RRP p/m Part No. UK RRP p/m 50 SHH50 76 £11.33 Wall Thickness:
25 SFD25-1 £17.00 SFD25-2 £23.79 60 SHH60 76 £12.46 16mm to 70mm: 4.5mm (3 ply)
31 SFD31-1 £18.13 SFD31-2 £25.49 63 SHH63 76 £13.03 76mm to 102mm: 5.0mm (4 ply)
38 SFD38-1 £18.69 SFD38-2 £26.06 70 SHH70 76 £13.60
44 SFD44-1 £19.26 SFD44-2 £27.19 76 SHH76 76 £14.73 Smooth inner & outer surface.
51 SFD51-1 £20.39 SFD51-2 £28.33 80 SHH80 76 £15.86 Standard colour blue
57 SFD57-1 £20.96 SFD57-2 £29.46 Other colours available to order.
63 SFD63-1 £21.53 SFD63-2 £30.59 T PIECE HOSE (25mm bore spout)
69 SFD69-1 £22.09 SFD69-2 £33.42
76 SFD76-1 £23.23 SFD76-2 £33.99 Bore (mm) Part No. Length (mm) RRP Silicone Insulation Tape
82 SFD82-1 £24.93 SFD82-2 £36.26 32 STP32 76 £17.72
89 SFD89-1 £26.06 SFD89-2 £40.79 38 STP38 76 £20.39 Length m UK RRP p/m
102 SFD102-1 £27.19 SFD102-2 £45.32 45 STP45 76 £22.66 3 £8.76
114 SFD114-1 £28.33 SFD114-2 £49.85 51 STP51 76 £24.93
127 SFD127-1 £30.59 SFD127-2 £56.65 55 STP55 76 £27.19 Available in Blue / red / yellow / black
140 SFD140-1 £31.27 SFD140-2 £64.90 60 STP60 76 £29.46
152 SFD152-1 £33.47 SFD152-2 £73.06 63 STP63 76 £31.72 ALUMINIUM HOSE JOINERS
178 SFD178-1 £49.81 SFD178-2 £116.90 76 STP76 76 £33.99
203 SFD203-1 £58.83 SFD203-2 £119.19 Bore (mm) Part No. RRP
13 SHJ13 £5.96
Single Ply: Glass reinforced silicone ducting, exposed wire helix in bore - unlined 16 SHJ16 £5.96
Double Ply: Glass reinforced silicone ducting, covered wire helix in bore - lined 19 SHJ19 £6.34
Temperature Range: 315°c 22 SHJ22 £6.75
Colour: Red Iron Oxide VACUUM TUBING 25 SHJ25 £6.75
Max Length: 4m 28 SHJ28 £7.93
Bore x Wall (mm) Part Number 3mtr pack Part Number  30mtr Coil 32 SHJ32 £8.66
COLOURED CABLE CONDUIT 3.0 x 2.0 VT3-3 £4.66 VT3-30 £31.15 35 SHJ35 £8.84
4.0 x 2.0 VT4-3 £5.15 VT4-30 £36.09 38 SHJ38 £9.18
Bore (mm) UK RRP p/m 5.0 x 2.5 VT5-3 £6.89 VT5-30 £53.40 41 SHJ41 £10.28
20 £5.09 6.0 x 2.5 VT6-3 £7.58 VT6-30 £60.32 45 SHJ45 £11.02
25 £5.65 7.0 x 2.5 VT7-3 £8.47 VT7-30 £69.22 48 SHJ48 £12.88
8.0 x 3.0 VT8-3 £8.91 VT8-30 £73.67 51 SHJ51 £14.73
Split conduit in blue / red 9.0 x 3.0 VT9-3 £9.61 VT9-30 £80.59 54 SHJ54 £16.83
10.0 x 3.0 VT10-3 £10.30 VT10-30 £87.51 57 SHJ57 £17.00
60 SHJ60 £18.01
SFS Performance extruded silicone rubber tubing is ideal for use as: 63 SHJ63 £18.35
Vacuum Lines; Washer Tubing;  Coolant Overflow;  Wire Insulation;  Emission Control 70 SHJ70 £22.25
Colours: blue, red, yellow, black, green, orange, purple, white 76 SHJ76 £23.37
PLEASE NOTE, PRICES ARE FOR BLUE, BLACK & RED - FOR OTHER COLOURS THERE IS A 20% SURCHARGE ON HUMP HOSE, T PIECE, VACUUM TUBING. PRICES EX
SFS Performance Ltd, Unit E, Bramingham Business Park, Enterprise Way, Luton, LU3 4BU, UK
Tel: +44 1582 509250   Fax: +44 1582 509251   email: sales@sfsperformance.co.uk   www.sfsperformance.co.uk
SFS PERFORMANCE PRICE LIST 2011
X-VAT
SFS Performance Ltd, Unit E, Bramingham Business Park, Enterprise Way, Luton, LU3 4BU, UK
Tel: +44 1582 509250   Fax: +44 1582 509251   email: sales@sfsperformance.co.uk   www.sfsperformance.co.uk
SFS PERFORMANCE HOSE CLIP PRICE LIST 2011
JUBILEE MURRAY
Size mm UK RRP mm UK RRP Part Number Size (mm) UK RRP
OOO 9.5-12 £1.38 51-55 £4.07 14 28-38 £5.71
MOO 11>16 £1.39 55-59 £4.17 20 35-48 £5.67
OO 13-20 £1.39 59-63 £4.19 28 41-60 £5.33
O 16-22 £1.70 63-68 £4.21 32 45-66 £5.28
OX 18-25 £1.74 68-73 £5.93 36 50-73 £5.23
1A 22-30 £1.88 73-79 £6.12 44 64-86 £5.64
1 25-35 £1.94 79-85 £6.23 52 76-98 £6.10
1X 30-40 £1.99 85-91 £6.40 60 89-111 £6.82
1M 32-45 £2.07 91-97 £6.51 68 102-124 £6.96
2A 35-50 £2.23 97-104 £6.64 72 108-130 £7.05
2 40-55 £2.33 104-112 £6.81 84 127-149 £7.36
2X 45-60 £2.44 112-121 £6.95
3 55-70 £2.59 121-130 £7.07 Constant Tension Clamps
3X 60-80 £2.76 Stainless Steel
4 70-90 £2.88 304 Stainless Steel Internally Ribbed & Sprung
4X 85-100 £3.00 Wide Band Recommended for Turbo & Intercooler Use
5 90-120 £3.32 Will not blow off
6X 120-150 £3.73
304 Stainless Steel
PLEASE NOTE THE MAXIMUM TRADE DISCOUNT FOR CLIPS IS 25%. PRICES EX-VAT
SFS Performance Ltd, Unit E, Bramingham Business Park, Enterprise Way, Luton, LU3 4BU, UK
Tel: +44 1582 509250   Fax: +44 1582 509251   email: sales@sfsperformance.co.uk   www.sfsperformance.com